
16th NCB International Seminar on Cement, Concrete and Building Materials  
03-06 DECEMBER 2019, Manekshaw Centre, Delhi Cantt., NEW DELHI, INDIA 

 

For one source of authentic information, please visit http://www.ncbindia.com/seminar.php 
Opportunities exist for DELEGATES EXHIBITORS, for authors for Paper PRESENTATION, SPONSORS ADVERTISERs etc. 

 SPECIFIC CONTACTS 
Highlights of 

15th NCB Intl. Seminar, (05-08 Dec. 2017) 

 1,200 Delegates including 90 from 

 21 overseas countries. 

 200 Papers presented in  

 25 Technical Sessions 

 2 Invited Lectures by International Experts. 

 119 Stalls by  

 80 Exhibitors in the Technical Exhibition 
organized concurrently. 

 Email ID Contact Details 

Seminar seminar@ncbindia.com; 

seminar2@ncbindia.com 

Tel.: +91-129-4192279, 339, 222, 2242051 

Fax: +91-129-2242100 

Cell: +91- 9711407555, 9868795977 

Exhibition  exhibition.ncb@gmail.com; 

exhibition@ncbindia.com 

Tel. & Cell: +91-129-4192342; +91-9873228225 

Tel. & Cell: +91-129-4192342; +91-9555806517 

Sponsorship sponsorship.ncb@gmail.com; 

sponsorship@ncbindia.com 

Tel. & Cell: +91-129-4192237; +91-9891989540 

Advertisement ncbseminarad@gmail.com Tel. & Cell: +91-129-4192330; +91-9810506261 

Visit our Website : www.ncbindia.com 

REGISTRATION : Completed Registration Forms (Visit : www.ncbindia.com) be sent to registration@ncbindia.com. 
 

Registration Fee per Participant and Payment Schedule 

Category / Sub-Category 

Date of Payment 
Upto 31 July 2019 Upto 15 October 2019    From 16 October 2019 

National 

(Rs.) 

Overseas 

(US$) 

National 

(Rs.) 

Overseas 

(US$) 

National 

(Rs.) 

Overseas 

(US$) 

Delegates 

 General 

 Authors making presentation (only one per 
accepted paper) 

 Govt. Organisations / Govt. R&D Institutions / 
PSUs / Academic Institutions 

 Students (with proof) 

 Accompanying Persons (Spouse only) 

 
  18,000 

16,000 

 
14,000 

 
8,000 

6,000 

 

 
1,350 

1,250 

 
1,050 

 
700 

200 

 

 
20,000 

16,000 

 
14,000 

 
8,000 

6,000 

 

 
1,500 

1,250 

 
1,050 

 
700 

200 

 

 
22,000 

18,000 

 
16,000 

 
9,000 

6,000 

 

 
1,650 

1,400 

 
1,200 

 
800 

200 

Team Discount One free registration (same category) for every five paid registrations. 
 

On Cancellation of registration, refund of registration fee will be as follows: 
•  Upto 15 October 2019           20% deduction.             •  After 15 October 2019    No refund. 

Cancellation charges may be waived at the discretion of the Secretariat, if the originally registered 
delegate is in a position to arrange for an alternate in his place. 
 

Papers & Time Schedule : Papers covering any of the theme areas are invited from interested persons.  

LATEST (with extended dates) Submission Acceptance by Secretariat 

One Page  Abstract (300 to 500 words) 31 July 2019 10 August 2019 

Full Paper With figures, if any 16 August 2019 31 August 2019 

Soft copy of Abstracts and Full Technical paper  done in MS-Word and PDF are to be submitted to seminar@ncbindia.com 
 

Te
ch

n
ic

al
 E

xh
ib

it
io

n
 

Category of Exhibitor 

Service Charges per sq m Free Delegates for Each Stall 
Date of Payment Size (mxm) 

Category of Delegate 
Upto 31.07.2019 01.08.2019 onwards (3x3) (3x2) 

National Rs. 18,500/- * Rs. 19,500/- * 02 01 Indian Nationals only 
Overseas US$ 700 US$ 750 02 01 Overseas or Indian 

Nationals 
* Plus GST as Applicable 

Note: Only 118 stalls are available; Stalls shall be booked on first-pay-first-served basis; No refund on Cancellation; 
Details of layout, facilities and terms and conditions will be sent to interested exhibitors on request; Visit ncbindia.com 
for details; Exhibitors will be given 50% discount on Advertisement rates in Seminar publication 

 

 

Advertisement Rates : Advertisement will come up in Seminar Publication. The details  : 
Advertisement Position Print Area (mm) National (Rs.) + GST Extra Overseas (US$) 
Full Page 180 x 240 40,000 1,500 
Half Page (Horizontal) 180 x 115 20,000 1,000 
Half Page (Vertical) 85 x 240 20,000 1,000 

Exhibitors will be given 50 % discount on advertisement rates. 
For cancellation policy, terms of participation and other details please read Bulletin-1 

We look forward for your encouraging and supportive response. 
****** 

http://www.ncbindia.com/seminar.php
mailto:seminar@ncbindia.com
mailto:seminar2@ncbindia.com
mailto:ncb@gmail.com
mailto:exhibition@ncbindia.com
mailto:ncb@gmail.com
mailto:sponsorship@ncbindia.com
http://www.ncbindia.com/
http://www.ncbindia.com/

