## 16<sup>th</sup> NCB International Seminar on Cement, Concrete and Building Materials 03-06 DECEMBER 2019, Manekshaw Centre, Delhi Cantt., NEW DELHI, INDIA

For one source of authentic information, please visit <a href="http://www.ncbindia.com/seminar.php">http://www.ncbindia.com/seminar.php</a>
Opportunities exist for DELEGATES EXHIBITORS, for authors for Paper PRESENTATION, SPONSORS ADVERTISERS etc.

	SPECIFIC CONTACTS			
Highlights of		Email ID	Contact Details	
15th NCB Intl. Seminar, (05-08 Dec. 2017)  1,200 Delegates including 90 from 21 overseas countries. 200 Papers presented in 25 Technical Sessions 2 Invited Lectures by International Experts. 119 Stalls by 80 Exhibitors in the Technical Exhibition organized concurrently.	Seminar	seminar@ncbindia.com; seminar2@ncbindia.com	Tel.: +91-129-4192279, 339, 222, 2242051 Fax: +91-129-2242100 Cell: +91- 9711407555, 9868795977	
	Exhibition	exhibition.ncb@gmail.com; exhibition@ncbindia.com	Tel. & Cell: +91-129-4192342; +91-9873228225 Tel. & Cell: +91-129-4192342; +91-9555806517	
	Sponsorship	sponsorship.ncb@gmail.com; sponsorship@ncbindia.com	Tel. & Cell: +91-129-4192237; +91-9891989540	
	Advertisement	ncbseminarad@gmail.com  Visit our Website : w	Tel. & Cell: +91-129-4192330; +91-9810506261 ww.ncbindia.com	

REGISTRATION: Completed Registration Forms (Visit: www.ncbindia.com) be sent to registration@ncbindia.com.

Registration Fee per Participant and Payment Schedule						
	Date of Payment					
Catagory / Sub Catagory	Upto 31 July 2019		Upto 15 October 2019		From 16 October 2019	
Category / Sub-Category	National	Overseas	National	Overseas	National	Overseas
	(Rs.)	(US\$)	(Rs.)	(US\$)	(Rs.)	(US\$)
Delegates						
• General	18,000	1,350	20,000	1,500	22,000	1,650
<ul> <li>Authors making presentation (only one per accepted paper)</li> </ul>	16,000	1,250	16,000	1,250	18,000	1,400
<ul> <li>Govt. Organisations / Govt. R&amp;D Institutions / PSUs / Academic Institutions</li> </ul>	14,000	1,050	14,000	1,050	16,000	1,200
<ul> <li>Students (with proof)</li> </ul>	8,000	700	8,000	700	9,000	800
<ul> <li>Accompanying Persons (Spouse only)</li> </ul>	6,000	200	6,000	200	6,000	200
Team Discount	Team Discount One free registration (same category) for every five paid registrations.				trations.	

## On **Cancellation** of registration, refund of registration fee will be as follows:

• Upto 15 October 2019 20% deduction. • After 15 October 2019 No refund. Cancellation charges may be waived at the discretion of the Secretariat, if the originally registered delegate is in a position to arrange for an alternate in his place.

Papers & Time Schedule: Papers covering any of the theme areas are invited from interested persons.

LATEST (with extended dates)	Submission	Acceptance by Secretariat
One Page Abstract (300 to 500 words)	31 July 2019	10 August 2019
Full Paper With figures, if any	16 August 2019	31 August 2019

Soft copy of Abstracts and Full Technical paper done in MS-Word and PDF are to be submitted to seminar@ncbindia.com

ical Exhibition	Category of Exhibitor	Service Chai	Free Delegates for Each Stall			
		Date of	Size (mxm)		Catagory of Dologata	
		Upto 31.07.2019	01.08.2019 onwards	(3x3)	(3x2)	- Category of Delegate
	National	Rs. 18,500/-*	Rs. 19,500/-*	02	01	Indian Nationals only
	Overseas	US\$ 700	US\$ 750	02	01	Overseas or Indian Nationals

<sup>\*</sup> Plus GST as Applicable
Note: Only 118 stalls are available; Stalls shall be booked on first-pay-first-served basis; No refund on Cancellation;
Details of layout, facilities and terms and conditions will be sent to interested exhibitors on request; Visit ncbindia.com for details; Exhibitors will be given 50% discount on Advertisement rates in Seminar publication

**Advertisement Rates**: Advertisement will come up in Seminar Publication. The details **Advertisement Position** Print Area (mm) National (Rs.) + GST Extra Overseas (US\$) 180 x 240 40,000 1,500 **Full Page** Half Page (Horizontal) 20,000 1,000 180 x 115 Half Page (Vertical) 85 x 240 20,000 1,000

Exhibitors will be given 50 % discount on advertisement rates.

For cancellation policy, terms of participation and other details please read Bulletin-1 We look forward for your encouraging and supportive response.

\*\*\*\*\*